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Women / XS / XS c4 gp1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Suarez de Puga1878
TGR

9.400 9.650 9.0509.075 37.175
1 1 7 5 1 

1 

Hailey Balcom3066
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.000 9.525 8.9509.500 36.975
5T 3 1 7 2 

2 

Alana Murphy1870
TGR

8.900 9.500 9.1759.300 36.875
8 4 4 2 3 

3 

Havana Burt1848
TGR

9.125 9.325 9.1509.200 36.800
3 5T 5T 3 4 

4 

Joylena Mojica4162
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.300 9.0259.450 36.775
5T 7 2 6 5T

5T

Emma D'Orazio3071
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.050 9.200 9.1259.400 36.775
4 8 3 4 5T

5T

Lissette Ramos4166
Ultimate - FL

8.950 9.175 9.2759.200 36.600
7 9 5T 1 7 

7 

Hannah Sawyer1876
TGR

9.200 9.600 8.9008.825 36.525
2 2 8 8 8 

8 

Jordyn Besse1846
TGR

8.800 9.325 8.7508.350 35.225
9 5T 11 9 9 

9 

Mia LeValley1867
TGR

8.700 9.075 8.6758.750 35.200
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Lyla Cacello3070
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.600 8.850 8.6008.700 34.750
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS c4 gp2
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Stillwagon2933
Gym Like This

9.425 9.625 9.2509.475 37.775
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Pigtain4164
Ultimate - FL

9.450 9.450 9.1759.625 37.700
1 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Harper Avedisian4152
Ultimate - FL

9.025 9.200 9.0259.200 36.450
8 6 4 3T 3 

3 

Selah Walsh3076
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.100 9.275 8.7759.250 36.400
4T 4 3 8T 4 

4 

Ashley Bellafiore1843
TGR

9.050 9.250 8.8509.175 36.325
6T 5 5T 5 5 

5 

Hailey Watkins4235
Victory GTC

9.350 9.450 8.8258.375 36.000
3 2T 12 6 6 

6 

McKynlie Beyhl4153
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.125 9.0258.350 35.500
9 7 13 3T 7 

7 

Olivia Nocera1871
TGR

8.850 9.075 8.4508.975 35.350
11 9T 9 10 8 

8 

Berlyn Roque4233
Victory GTC

9.100 9.075 8.4008.750 35.325
4T 9T 10 11 9 

9 

Carlye Ray1919
Alpharetta

8.950 8.375 8.7759.175 35.275
10 12 5T 8T 10 

10 

Kendal Mones1913
Alpharetta

8.650 8.650 8.8009.100 35.200
12 11 7 7 11 

11 

Isabella Davis1854
TGR

8.600 9.100 8.2009.050 34.950
13 8 8 13 12 

12 

Peyton Davis1963
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.050 8.000 8.2508.650 33.950
6T 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS c4 gp3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Livia Sulzberger3074
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.400 9.750 9.4009.525 38.075
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jaelene Lee4159
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.850 9.4509.125 37.825
1T 1 5 1 2 

2 

Autumn Marciniak4160
Ultimate - FL

9.050 9.475 9.1759.450 37.150
7T 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Morgan Bertisch1845
TGR

9.300 9.525 8.9258.875 36.625
5 4 10 6T 4 

4 

Addison Deatherage3072
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.975 9.575 8.9509.100 36.600
9 3 6 5 5 

5 

Shriya Hariharan1902
Alpharetta

9.350 8.875 8.6759.350 36.250
4 7 3 9T 6 

6 

Abby Zivic1924
Alpharetta

9.150 9.075 8.9258.675 35.825
6 6 11 6T 7 

7 

Mia Geppert1901
Alpharetta

9.375 7.500 9.1759.175 35.225
3 12 4 3T 8 

8 

Samantha Belanger2680
Giguere's

9.050 8.150 8.6759.025 34.900
7T 11 7 9T 9 

9 

Lynli Jennings1906
Alpharetta

8.575 8.725 8.5258.950 34.775
10 8 8T 11 10 

10 

Carlie Brooks3068
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.500 8.225 8.7008.950 34.375
11 10 8T 8 11 

11 

Londyn Wilson1966
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.300 8.500 8.0258.500 33.325
12 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS c4 gp4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Walker1887
TGR

9.600 9.750 9.4259.350 38.125
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Ryan3724
Park Avenue

9.350 9.225 9.1759.325 37.075
2 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella Delaney1855
TGR

9.025 9.175 9.1509.075 36.425
7 7 7 3 3 

3 

Sela O'Brien1915
Alpharetta

9.150 9.200 8.6009.350 36.300
5T 6 1T 6T 4 

4 

Danielle Siefert3714
Park Avenue

9.175 9.225 8.6009.125 36.125
4 4T 5 6T 5 

5 

Gabriela Gothard4230
Victory GTC

9.225 9.150 8.5009.050 35.925
3 8 8T 8 6 

6 

Evie Higman1506
Tampa Bay Turners

8.650 9.400 8.6259.200 35.875
11 2 4 5 7T

7T

Kayden Beckowitz2909
Gym Like This

9.150 9.250 8.3759.100 35.875
5T 3 6 9 7T

7T

Ellie DeCarlo1900
Alpharetta

8.725 8.375 9.0009.050 35.150
9 11 8T 4 9 

9 

Cecelia Clodgo1497
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 8.900 8.1008.900 34.800
8 9 11 10T 10 

10 

Izzy Menendez1912
Alpharetta

8.700 8.525 8.1009.000 34.325
10 10 10 10T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla C
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/24/2018 4:49:58 PM

Women / XS / XS c4 gp5
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Vargo4169
Ultimate - FL

9.600 9.075 9.1259.400 37.200
1 7 1T 3 1 

1 

Kevaeh Marion1513
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.125 9.0509.400 36.800
8T 6 1T 4 2 

2 

Leomi Almonte4151
Ultimate - FL

9.300 9.350 8.9009.200 36.750
5 4 5 7 3 

3 

Kaeley Spence4234
Victory GTC

9.400 9.500 9.0008.750 36.650
2 1 11 5 4 

4 

Lilly Hirsch3718
Park Avenue

9.225 9.425 8.6509.250 36.550
8T 2 4 8T 5 

5 

Lily Miller3826
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 9.325 9.3008.725 36.375
11 5 12 2 6 

6 

Savanna Freeman3716
Park Avenue

9.325 9.375 8.5508.925 36.175
4 3 10 11T 7T

7T

Addison Bigler1496
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.000 8.9509.150 36.175
10 8 6 6 7T

7T

Lauren Souers4168
Ultimate - FL

9.250 8.100 9.3509.325 36.025
6T 12 3 1 9 

9 

Steffi Payne Isern1916
Alpharetta

9.375 8.625 8.6509.075 35.725
3 9 8 8T 10 

10 

Makayla Berlin4358
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 8.425 8.5508.975 34.800
13 11 9 11T 11 

11 

Ayanna Mack4232
Victory GTC

9.250 8.525 8.4758.200 34.450
6T 10 13 13 12 

12 

Mackenzie Kraubetz4158
Ultimate - FL

8.975 7.625 8.6009.100 34.300
12 13 7 10 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS c4 gp6
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aeryn Breazeale3067
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.325 9.625 9.3509.225 37.525
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jadyn Castle4155
Ultimate - FL

9.150 9.600 9.1009.200 37.050
8 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Kassidy Brink4154
Ultimate - FL

9.350 8.700 9.3009.550 36.900
3 12 1 2 3 

3 

Isabela Henkis4157
Ultimate - FL

9.200 9.150 9.1009.350 36.800
6T 8 2 3T 4 

4 

Ella Bode4227
Victory GTC

9.425 9.200 8.9259.050 36.600
1 6 6 8 5T

5T

Maya Cacello3069
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.100 9.225 9.1009.175 36.600
9 5 5 3T 5T

5T

Chloe Yesler3827
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 9.175 9.0508.750 36.350
2 7 9T 6 7 

7 

Zoe Harvey3720
Park Avenue

9.250 9.375 8.9508.600 36.175
5 3 11 7 8 

8 

Isabella Higman1507
Tampa Bay Turners

8.875 8.825 8.5758.950 35.225
10 11 7 12 9 

9 

Lily Greene3829
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.350 8.3258.325 35.200
6T 4 12 13 10 

10 

Lily Coffman1498
Tampa Bay Turners

8.500 8.950 8.6258.925 35.000
12 9 8 11 11 

11 

Ruby Clogston4104
Top Gun Gymnastics

8.850 8.225 8.6508.750 34.475
11 13 9T 10 12 

12 

Mya Wilkinson4236
Victory GTC

0.000 8.875 8.8508.150 25.875
13 10 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS c4 gp7
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmeline Merillat4161
Ultimate - FL

9.350 9.500 9.3509.275 37.475
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Calli Moore4163
Ultimate - FL

8.875 9.375 8.8509.325 36.425
11 3 1 8 2 

2 

Josephine Cioffero4229
Victory GTC

9.375 9.225 8.9258.725 36.250
1T 5 10 6 3T

3T

Izabell Reichard4167
Ultimate - FL

9.350 9.150 9.2758.475 36.250
3T 6 12 2 3T

3T

Sadie Bode4226
Victory GTC

9.200 9.250 8.7758.950 36.175
6 4 5 9 5 

5 

Melissa Prosperi3611
On Your Toes

8.900 9.475 8.6009.050 36.025
10 2 4 11 6T

6T

Ayanni Davis4039
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 8.850 9.0758.925 36.025
7 9 6 4 6T

6T

Ishi Jain4231
Victory GTC

9.250 8.500 9.1508.850 35.750
5 12 7T 3 8 

8 

Alina Hedges1505
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 9.050 8.8758.675 35.450
12 7 11 7 9 

9 

Natalia Racicot4257
Victory GTC

9.375 8.925 7.9509.175 35.425
1T 8 3 13 10 

10 

Emgy Giron4156
Ultimate - FL

9.100 8.125 9.0008.750 34.975
9 14 9 5 11 

11 

Emily Allen4225
Victory GTC

9.125 8.650 8.3258.400 34.500
8 11 13 12 12 

12 

Madi Bovinette4228
Victory GTC

8.500 8.450 8.6258.850 34.425
14 13 7T 10 13 

13 

Abigail Zyonse4237
Victory GTC

8.775 8.775 7.5007.675 32.725
13 10 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ultimate - FL L 114.175 28.450 28.950 28.625 28.150
11 2T 1

2 Gymnastics X-Caliber L 113.075 27.825 28.950 28.425 27.875
25 2T 2

3 TGR L 112.900 28.300 29.000 27.850 27.750
32 1 4

4 Victory GTC L 110.750 28.200 28.200 27.275 27.075
5T3 4 6

5 Alpharetta L 110.225 28.100 27.150 27.875 27.100
44 6 3

6 Tampa Bay Turners L 109.875 27.475 27.575 27.750 27.075
5T6 5 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue S 110.575 27.925 28.175 27.700 26.775
11 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy S 107.925 27.600 27.850 25.800 26.675
22 2 2
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